ClickUfficio srl
Via di San Saba, 12

@ clickufficio e

E-mail: info@clickufficio.it

S [

A

Ink jet CANON G1-50Y 3405C001 giallo 7700

copie §

-
CK143809

Ink jet CANON G1-50Y 3405C001 giallo 7700
copie

4549292134216
CANON
NCAGI50Y

N

8|

Cadauno
1

1

0.125
283.5

Cartucce d'inchiostro standard
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Colore giallo

Marca CANON

Resa 7.700 copie




